

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8093 OF 2004

JAMALUDDIN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J.&K. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 12/10/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s) Mr.A.Rahman, Adv.

Mr.R.A.Pandey, Adv.

For Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Altaf H.nayak, Adv.Genl.

Mr.S.Mehdi Imam, Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

Mr.G.M.Kawoosa, Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Post in the month of January, 2008.

Application is disposed of.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master