

S U P R E M E

C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8093 OF 2004

JAMALUDDIN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J.&K. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/10/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M.A Rahman, Adv.
Mr. Ambrish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.
Mr. R.R. Kumar, Adv.
Mr. V Tomar, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.

Mr. G.M. Kawoosa, Adv.
Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the request of Mr. Bharat Sangal, the
learned counsel appearing for the High Court of
Jammu and Kashmir the matter is adjourned.

List the matter on November 25, 2010.

(Sonia)
Sr P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master