

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8093 OF 2004

JAMALUDDIN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J.&K. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/01/2011 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ambrish Kumar, Adv.
Dr. Pooja Jha, Adv.
Mr. Rehman, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gaurav Pachnanda, Sr AAG
Ms. Renu Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Sidhant Goel, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.

Mr. R.R. Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

Mr. G.M. Kawoosa, Adv.
Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the learned counsel for the appellant, the
matter is adjourned to 27.1.2011.

(Sonia)
Sr P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master